FYS

:;-.:r-::::( | Spring 2017 Updated [10/3/2016]

First-year students may enroll in one of the FYS classes by talking with their academic advisor. The academic content of FYS
classes is the same as other sections of the same course, but enrollment is limited to first-year students in sections of 22 or

fewer. FYS classes emphasize communication, critical thinking, and community building. Students benefit from a learning
environment built around engagement, interaction, and application of concepts.

Seats in GENBA 110 are reserved for students in the College of Business. Honors sections require permission from the
University Honors Program (ksuhonors@k-state.edu). Questions? Email us at kstatefirst@k-state.edu or call us at (785) 532-

1501 (main office) or (785) 320-1221 (anytime).
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Course # Course Name

ECON 120 Principles of Microeconomics
GENBA 110 Business Foundations
GENBA 110 Business Foundations

GWSS 105 Intro to Gender, Women and Sexuality Studies
PHILO 130 Introduction to Moral Philosophy

PHYS 123 Physics Today 2

Honors

LEAD 252 Honors Leadership Il

Student Success
EDCEP 111 University Experience
EDCEP 111 University Experience

Class # Section Hours Instructor

15243
13638
13755
12866
13958
14413

15157

17413
17415
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Milton, Ross Teichert
Arthaud-Day, Brian
Arthaud-Day, Brian
Weaver, Harlan
Herington, Jonathon
DePaola & Golin

Hornung, Marcia

Moody, Kiley
Bannister, Stephanie

Time Location

9:30-10:45 a.m. Military Science 210
8:30-9:20 a.m.  Business Building 2100
9:30-10:20 a.m. Business Building 2100
120:30-1:20 p.m. Leasure 010

8:05-9:20 a.m.  Bluemont 117
3:30-5:20 p.m. Cardwell 144

8:05-9:20 a.m. Leadership Studies 123

11:30 a.m.-12:30 Bluemont 123
11:30 a.m.-12:20 Bluemont 117

K-State 8

None
None
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