

Spring 2017 Updated [10/3/2016]

First-year students may enroll in one of the FYS classes by talking with their academic advisor. The academic content of FYS classes is the same as other sections of the same course, but enrollment is limited to first-year students in sections of 22 or fewer. FYS classes emphasize communication, critical thinking, and community building. Students benefit from a learning environment built around engagement, interaction, and application of concepts.



Seats in GENBA 110 are reserved for students in the College of Business. Honors sections require permission from the University Honors Program (ksuhonors@k-state.edu). Questions? Email us at kstatefirst@k-state.edu or call us at (785) 532-1501 (main office) or (785) 320-1221 (anytime).

Course #	Course Name	Class #	Section Hours Instructor		Day	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	K-State 8	
ECON 120	Principles of Microeconomics	15243	Е	3	Milton, Ross Teichert	TU	9:30-10:45 a.m.	Military Science 210	₩÷
GENBA 110	Business Foundations	13638	Α	3	Arthaud-Day, Brian	MWF	8:30-9:20 a.m.	Business Building 2100	None
GENBA 110	Business Foundations	13755	В	3	Arthaud-Day, Brian	MWF	9:30-10:20 a.m.	Business Building 2100	None
GWSS 105	Intro to Gender, Women and Sexuality Studies	12866	D	3	Weaver, Harlan	MWF	120:30-1:20 p.m	. Leasure 010	<u>표</u> 학
PHILO 130	Introduction to Moral Philosophy	13958	I	3	Herington, Jonathon	TU	8:05-9:20 a.m.	Bluemont 117	44
PHYS 123	Physics Today 2	14413	Α	1	DePaola & Golin	W	3:30-5:20 p.m.	Cardwell 144	<u>≅</u>
<u>Honors</u>									
LEAD 252	Honors Leadership II	15157	Α	3	Hornung, Marcia	TU	8:05-9:20 a.m.	Leadership Studies 123	11
Student Success									
EDCEP 111	University Experience	17413	Α	2	Moody, Kiley	MW	11:30 a.m12:30 Bluemont 123		[a][a]
EDCEP 111	University Experience	17415	С	2	Bannister, Stephanie	TU	11:30 a.m12:20 Bluemont 117		412